Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 10, 2021

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

772080-20-0034 7/30/2021 Gary
773085-19-0041 2/26/2019 Indianapolis
773085-19-0041 2/26/2019 Indianapolis

773085-19-0041 3/25/2019 Indianapolis

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

Polymer80 Inc PFC9
compact Pistol CAL:9
SN:CA26089

1 Unknown mfg, unknown
mdl Bumpstocks unknown
sns

Fostech LLC unknown
model SN: none Bump
Stock

Unknown mfg,
unknown mdl, SN:
Unknown

$500.00

$70.00

$700.00

$200.00



	Indiana



